New Braunfels Utilities
Quarterly Investment Report
01/31/2024 – 04/30/2024
Investment Balances and Activity
As required by the Public Funds Investment Act and the New Braunfels Utilities Investment
Policy, the Investment Officers of NBU hereby submit this quarterly report of investment activity
for the quarter ended April 30, 2024. Statement No. 31 of the Governmental Accounting
Standards Board, effective for reporting periods beginning after June 15, 1997, mandates fair

Change due to mark to market (202,332.09)
Total 121,434.30
NBU Investments
GASB 31 Compliance Detail
Sorted by Fund - Fund
February 1, 2024 - April 30, 2024
NBU Investments
GASB 31 Compliance Detail
Sorted by Fund - Fund
February 1, 2024 - April 30, 2024
Beginning Purchase Addition Redemption Change in Ending
Investment # Fund Invested Value of Principal to Principal of Principal Market Value Invested Value
FEDERALLY INSURED CASH ACCOUNT, POOLED, AND MONEY MARKET FUND GROUPS
TexPool - Commercial Paper Series A RRP 10845 191 4344340.99 0.00 28769.70 4362721.35 0.00 10389.34
TexPool - Commercial Paper Series B RRP 10846 192 384.95 0.00 5.40 0.00 0.00 390.35
TexPool - Impact Fees W SYS10090 10090 184F 12520931.72 0.00 5466588.79 7060250.88 0.00 10927269.63
TexPool - Temp-Cash SYS10149 10149 110T 110389.53 0.00 1453.94 0.00 0.00 111843.47
TexPool - Impact Fees S SYS10221 10221 185F 4542613.23 0.00 2548121.85 5790443.86 0.00 1300291.22
TexPool - Central Facilities-W SYS10224 10224 182F 953.96 0.00 12.60 0.00 0.00 966.56
TexPool - Central Facilities-S SYS10225 10225 183F 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01
Texas Daily - Temp-Cash SYS10244 10244 110D 572602.94 0.00 7514.42 0.00 0.00 580117.36
Texas Daily - I&P 2004 SYS10543 10544 163 330649.55 0.00 136702.02 0.00 0.00 467351.57
TexPool - Contingency Systems SYS10572 10573 114F 6956853.02 0.00 91629.50 0.00 0.00 7048482.52
TexPool - Consumer Deposit SYS10572 10572 119T 1034064.85 0.00 7349553.85 8000000.00 0.00 383618.70
TexPool - Bond Reserve SYS10701 10701 170 141571.32 0.00 11527729.37 5989577.22 0.00 5679723.47
Texas Daily - I&P 2015 SYS10763 10763 167 554958.59 0.00 3263.22 400349.21 0.00 157872.60
StoneCastle - Community Assistance SYS10779 10779 117SC 44530.78 0.00 570.95 0.00 0.00 45101.73
Texas Daily - I&P 2016 SYS10788 10788 168 707133.96 0.00 720885.37 0.00 0.00 1428019.33
Frost Bank - General Fund SYS10809 10809 110FGF 45889685.23 0.00 10888366.58 33577261.59 0.00 23200790.22
Frost Bank - Payroll Fund SYS10810 10810 110FPR 1130528.61 0.00 2788805.02 1724226.68 0.00 2195106.95
Texas Daily - I&P 2018 SYS10831 10831 169 861776.21 0.00 728267.37 0.00 0.00 1590043.58
TexPool - Power Stabilization Fund SYS10849 10849 195 26425688.47 0.00 3114083.35 6908562.50 0.00 22631209.32
Texas Daily - I&P 2020 SYS10855 10855 196 1479306.16 0.00 1297083.85 0.00 0.00 2776390.01
TexPool - Taxable Note Payment Fund SYS10863 10863 197 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01
Texas Daily - I&P 2021 SYS10866 10866 198 921219.58 0.00 921900.39 0.00 0.00 1843119.97
StoneCastle - Contingency Systems SYS10880 10880 114SC 10691064.91 0.00 137072.70 0.00 0.00 10828137.61
Texas Daily - I&P 22 SYS10889 10889 199 996659.26 0.00 1170137.34 0.00 0.00 2166796.60
Texas Daily - I&P 22A SYS10894 10894 200 383069.67 0.00 348316.86 0.00 0.00 731386.53
Bond Fund 22A SYS10896 10896 201 38055075.10 0.00 501428.71 0.00 0.00 38556503.81
Texas CLASS - Temp-Cash SYS10904 10904 110TC 57982.58 0.00 10062723.84 0.00 0.00 10120706.42
TexPool - One Water Fund SYS10908 10908 202 111587.49 0.00 1469.79 0.00 0.00 113057.28
Texas Daily - I&P 2024 SYS10916 10916 203 0.00 238931.43 1963992.67 0.00 0.00 2202924.10
TexPool - Bond Fund 2024 SYS10917 10917 204 0.00 25000000.00 266625.76 8255462.01 0.00 17011163.75
TexPool - Mayfair Impact Fees Water SYS10922 10922 205 0.00 223692.00 16178.21 0.00 0.00 239870.21
Total 158,865,622.68      25,462,623.43     62,089,253.42     82,068,855.30              -                                  164,348,644.23
Portfolio Total 203,512,767.54      55,173,103.15     62,089,253.42     100,597,157.19            121,434.30                      220,299,401.22
New	Braunfels	Utilities
Investment	Summary